
Place Name Score Name

1 Forest Lake 43 New Prague

2 Lakeville South 46

3 Eastview 81

4 Apple Valley 87

5 Eagan 95

6 Hastings 177

7 Richfield 220

Dakota County Classic Varsity Girls
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Place  # of Finishers

1 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 1 . Regan Duffy 00:12:07.913

2 4 . Amelea Hauer 00:12:21.900

3 6 . Caroline Schoessow 00:12:35.050

4 13 . Amanda Forliti 00:13:03.780

5 22 . Jesseca Overland 00:13:26.973

6 28 . Chloe Foster 00:13:33.440

7 35 . Allison Bartlett 00:13:50.383

2 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 2 . Brianne Brewster 00:12:10.016

2 7 . Patty Jo English 00:12:40.953

3 10 . Harmony Zweber-Langer 00:12:48.500

4 14 . Cassie Jenny 00:13:03.913

5 16 . Rachel Emerson 00:13:06.040

6 18 . Grace Shaskey 00:13:12.873

7 19 . Brycelyn Brewster 00:13:14.600

3 7
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 5 Hannah Schwartz 00:12:31.773

2 15 Shae Thompson 00:13:05.180

3 21 Ashley Wagner 00:13:25.860

4 24 Emma Hovde 00:13:27.986

5 25 Annie Luzum 00:13:29.106

6 26 Anna Schumann 00:13:29.393

7 39 Karena Clendiening 00:14:09.550

4 7
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 3 . Moynihan, Molly 00:12:11.076

2 12 . Hughes, Hallie 00:12:53.733

3 17 . Lorenz, Katherine 00:13:09.050

4 32 . Pederson, Eleanor 00:13:46.450

5 34 . Howard, Teresa 00:13:49.780

6 42 . Helling, Montana 00:14:20.176

7 55 . Crippes, Sarah 00:15:30.206

5 8
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 9 . Markowski, Lauren 00:12:46.600

2 11 . Barger, Abby 00:12:51.256

3 27 . Erickson, Eva 00:13:32.833

4 29 . Passe, Theresa 00:13:36.633

5 30 . Schoeberl, Kelsey 00:13:42.730

6 43 . Fjalstad, Molly 00:14:30.010

7 51 . Matsoff, Madeline 00:14:47.656

6 7
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 37 . Daley, Avery 00:14:03.253

2 45 . Hanson, Linnea 00:14:36.150

3 46 . Anderson, Cora 00:14:36.366

4 47 . Mattson, Megan 00:14:36.366

5 48 . Edmundson, Alexis 00:14:37.143

6 50 . Siebenaler, Hannah 00:14:46.100

7 53 . Mann, Mckena 00:15:12.956

7 7

Apple Valley

Eagan

Hastings

Richfield

Dakota County Classic Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team Name
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Eastview
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 49 . Ava Durand 00:14:44.130

2 54 . Ava Hanks 00:15:19.240

3 56 . Emma Nollenberger 00:15:37.966

4 57 . Crystel Digrazia 00:15:38.370

5 58 . Aria Devries 00:16:09.726

6 59 . Katie Stark 00:17:24.986

7 60 . Bridget Foley 00:17:36.726
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Overall Score Name Class Time

1 1 . Regan Duffy SO 00:12:07.913

2 2 . Brianne Brewster FR 00:12:10.016

3 3 . Moynihan, Molly JR 00:12:11.076

4 4 . Amelea Hauer 8th 00:12:21.900

5 5 Hannah Schwartz SR 00:12:31.773

6 6 . Caroline Schoessow JR 00:12:35.050

7 7 . Patty Jo English JR 00:12:40.953

8 0 . Vasecka, Bethany FR 00:12:41.356

9 8 . Markowski, Lauren SR 00:12:46.600

10 9 . Harmony Zweber-Langer SR 00:12:48.500

11 10 . Barger, Abby JR 00:12:51.256

12 11 . Hughes, Hallie SO 00:12:53.733

13 12 . Amanda Forliti SR 00:13:03.780

14 13 . Cassie Jenny FR 00:13:03.913

15 14 Shae Thompson FR 00:13:05.180

16 15 . Rachel Emerson JR 00:13:06.040

17 16 . Lorenz, Katherine SR 00:13:09.050

18 17 . Grace Shaskey SO 00:13:12.873

19 18 . Brycelyn Brewster 7th 00:13:14.600

20 0 . Siegle, Sydney SO 00:13:25.460

21 19 Ashley Wagner FR 00:13:25.860

22 20 . Jesseca Overland SO 00:13:26.973

23 0 . Bailey Brewster JR 00:13:27.776

24 21 Emma Hovde FR 00:13:27.986

25 22 Annie Luzum FR 00:13:29.106

26 23 Anna Schumann FR 00:13:29.393

27 24 . Erickson, Eva SO 00:13:32.833

28 25 . Chloe Foster JR 00:13:33.440

29 26 . Passe, Theresa JR 00:13:36.633

30 27 . Schoeberl, Kelsey SO 00:13:42.730

31 0 . Lauren Geary SO 00:13:44.400

32 28 . Pederson, Eleanor 8th 00:13:46.450

33 0 . Mccarthy, Iris SO 00:13:49.380

34 29 . Howard, Teresa JR 00:13:49.780

35 30 . Allison Bartlett SR 00:13:50.383

36 0 . Mikayla Niederkorn JR 00:14:00.900

37 31 . Daley, Avery 8th 00:14:03.253

38 0 . Jessica Nieters JR 00:14:04.053

39 32 Karena Clendiening FR 00:14:09.550

40 0 . Jenna Parent JR 00:14:10.100

41 0 . Chromy, Katelyn SO 00:14:17.500

42 33 . Helling, Montana SO 00:14:20.176

43 34 . Fjalstad, Molly SO 00:14:30.010

44 0 . Hailey Moerbitz 8th 00:14:34.796

45 35 . Hanson, Linnea 8th 00:14:36.150

46 36 . Anderson, Cora SO 00:14:36.366

47 37 . Mattson, Megan SO 00:14:36.366

48 38 . Edmundson, Alexis SO 00:14:37.143

49 39 . Ava Durand 7th 00:14:44.130

50 40 . Siebenaler, Hannah FR 00:14:46.100

51 41 . Matsoff, Madeline JR 00:14:47.656

52 0 . O'brien, Madeline SO 00:14:49.536

53 42 . Mann, Mckena FR 00:15:12.956

54 43 . Ava Hanks 7th 00:15:19.240

55 44 . Crippes, Sarah SR 00:15:30.206

Dakota County Classic Varsity Girls
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56 45 . Emma Nollenberger SR 00:15:37.966

57 46 . Crystel Digrazia 8th 00:15:38.370

58 47 . Aria Devries FR 00:16:09.726

59 48 . Katie Stark SR 00:17:24.986

60 49 . Bridget Foley 7th 00:17:36.726
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